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1KG MINI MARSHMALLOWS PINK, WHITE AND ORANGE
X1KG MINI MARSHMALLOWS PINK, WHITE AND ORANGE 11mm

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Ranson UK   Suppliers Product Code : 00027770

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1396kJ

329kcal
<0.5g <0.1g 69g 0.02g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1396kJ 329kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1396kJ 

329kCal

Carbohydrates 79g

of which sugars 69g

Fat <0.5g

of which saturates <0.1g

Fibre -g

Protein 3.2g

Salt 0.02g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

**We use SOY and MILK on site. 

We produce these on a separate production/packaging line. we have a validated cleaning procedure

which is tested on yearly basis.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Glucose64.0%, Sugar18.0%, Water10.0%, Pork Gelatine3.5%, Dextrose 2.0%, Starch of Maize 2.0%, Flavouring <0.1%, E100 <0.1%, E162<0.1%

Supplier's Product Code : 00027770

Product Added : 21 September 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 September 2021

erudus id : 2f52183f26e4477099f976d28eb13c27

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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